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
conditioned. 423-1

440 Duplexes For Rent

ryer, dishwasher, air-

**t2423 B* *k

Qger bedroom, washer, ava:lal:le Nopets. $385.
9428, 560-7879, 489-6

*SUMMER LEASES*

One, two and three bedrooms available for May. Low

deposits, $250-595
Management One 477-2600.

1 BD Apt, All utilities & W/D incl. Great location. Available

5-1. $325 for one, $350 for two. 477-8848. Leave mes-

sage.

1bdrm., great location. Close to campus, central air, huge

closets. Available in May. $285, 475-7530

1905 G. 2-bedroom, 2-bath. Balcony, Central Air, ceiling
fans, heat paid. No pets. $425 + electric. 477-4918.

1910-20 J Street. 1-2 bedroom, $290-$400. Clean, quiet.

Jm, 4379014,
1938 Garfield

2-bedroom. Verg nice, newer apariment.
$375. 486-1267.

2 bedroom, 1801 Knox, ceiling fan, fireplace, parking, no
pets, $390. 432-8180 i

2220 C St. 2-bedroom, Eat-in kitchen. Cenrral Air, ceiling
fans. No pets. $365 + alectric. 477-4918.

One bedroom, 244 S. 26th. Off Street parking, laundry
facilities, utilities paid. Leave message, 483:?35?

Quality for LESS.

z-bodronm apartments. No pets. Year leasas, May 1.

885 North 25 $395. close
5019 Walker $400, patio
1-bedroom 2532 T

85,

2231 5W 19th: 5bdr., 2ba, 2 garage, c/a, w/d, appli
$895. 435-76807

Sublease May-July, two bedroom apartment. Dishwash-
er. Al electric. W Walk lo campus. $415/month. 438-3903.

Summer Leases

East campus
4100 Hunlington. Two bedrooms. Bnck[our-p!ex Fire-
place. Central air. Parking. Laundry. $350. 489-9916.

Summer Lease
Studio#?ﬂ S. 16th, fireplace, wood floors, utitites paid,

1 Bodrocms 7208, 16th, utilities paid, oldfashion charm,

ﬁ%%llsmzrgth laundry, brick 4 $325,
garage aundry, gexs

930 S. 16th, Balcon;‘ heat paid only

2-Bedroom: 420 , Walk to campus, $320.

3-bedroom, 2 bath, 1107 L 1. $550.

474-5327. Phoenix Properties 474-5327.

to share h

se starting
May 1. Si?Sfmo' 435-4216.

Ouwunr People
Say it Best

BONUSES
GREAT
BENEFITS
PROFIT
SHARING

Alea, TSR: "l worked at other part-time jobs
trains or treats their people as well as Ideiman.
They really care about you."

Poppy, TSR: "ldelman allows me the flexibility
a good paying job while | go to school. With
requirements | can enjoy the weeken

Steve, Chairman: "l started in telemarketing on
It worked for me and it can work for you, too—check

Don't just take their word for it-com
for yourselfl Be part of the best team in the
business- the IDELMAN Team!

S 22U

TRULY
GUARANTEED

caLL 476-0445

Monday-Friday 11am-7pm, Saturday 9am-3pm
Or apply in person at 809 "P" Street

anager: " | began as a part-time TSR 3 years ago,
e a supervisor and today I'm a Manager.
ou can really develop a career at ITL"

IDELMAN
TELEMARKETING

I N C
A Great Place to Work!

building. $235-$260. No pets. Call 477-

Efficiencies, 1-2-3 bedroom apartments, 4-bedroom
HOUSE, near campus. 475-1449.

Efficiency Apartments close to City Campus. Available in
May. Gas, waler, heating paid. Call 477-4490.

Large 3-bedroom, 2-bath. Just redone. A.II utilities paid.
Wood floors. 946 S 12th, $780. 430-9012

Large studio, 1107 L St. Just remodied, walk o campus.
Heat paid, nnry $280.

Roomy studio, 3179 R St. Hardwood floors, $210. Call
Phoenix Properties, 474-5327

nings!**Embassy Park Apartments®*31st & Old
Cheng’;rez‘ngss bedroo FI“:IE 543&630 821 A 8L, 2
bedroom, $430. 2800 North 1st, 2 & 3bedroom, $4!0-6|0
515 West Saunders, 1 bedroom, $345. 2540 W, 3 bed-
room, w/d, $595. No pets. 483-1130 or 483-6057.

New ganmems on UNL Cam
& Holdrege. Efficiency, 1 and
for summer. Non-smoking buildi
lsrgl_;gd entry, UNL shuttle stop.

with free parking. 17th
bedroom units available
, laundry room. con-
325-475/month. 477-

Newer, clean, 1-bedroom, $320 and 2-bedroom. $390
within walking i to UNL and d 483-6280.

2820 T. Attractive and clean upper level efficiency/1-
bedroom, Central alﬁr‘wata parking. ldeal for grad
student. $275, 464-4

4200 Huntington. 2-bedrooms. Laundry, appliances, cen-
tral air and fireplace. Summer lease or longer. 465-4204,

722 S, 27th. 2-bedroom. Huom; and nice. Parking and
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